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(02) Trophée Formule Ford Kent-Zetec Circuit de Charade (3.975 km)

Essais Qualificatifs

Classement Final
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PISTE SECHE Départ : 16:30, Fin : 16:55

1 Zetec 1 1 DOUSSE Arnaud FRA Van Diemen RF02 Z - 1800cc 2002 4 - - 116.0 11

2 K pre-93 1 1 HORION Geoffroy MCO Van Diemen RF92 - 1600cc 1992 3 0.316 0.316 115.7 8

3 K pre-93 2 1 WEIL Antoine FRA Van Diemen RF90 - 1600cc 1990 3 0.578 0.262 115.5 12

4 K pre-93 3 1 GENECAND Gislain SUI Van Diemen RF92 - 1600cc 1992 4 0.886 0.308 115.2 12

5 K GHI 1 1 SANJUAN Augustin SUI Van Diemen RF80 - 1600cc 1980 3 2.980 2.094 113.3 11

6 K pre-90 1 1 THETIOT Claude FRA Reynard 85FF - 1600cc 1985 7 3.964 0.984 112.4 8

7 K pre-93 4 1 NELSON FRA Van Diemen RF92 - 1600cc 1992 8 3.987 0.023 112.4 12

8 K pre-90 2 1 KOZYREFF Michel FRA Reynard 88FF - 1600cc 1988 3 4.439 0.452 112.0 6

9 Zetec 2 1 TOMSEN Georges BEL Van Diemen RF90 1600cc 2008 4 6.617 2.178 110.1 9

10 K GHI 2 1 DUPONT Michel BEL Dulon LD4B - 1600cc 1968 9 7.544 0.927 109.3 10

11 K GHI 3 1 MISSISTRANO Vincent FRA Van Diemen RF80 - 1600cc 1980 10 8.072 0.528 108.9 11

12 K pre-90 3 1 BOUQUET Loïc FRA Swift FB88 - 1600cc 1988 9 8.794 0.722 108.3 10

13 Zetec 3 MICHEL Olivier FRA Van Diemen RF93 - 1800cc 1993 11 9.772 0.978 107.5 11

14 K pre-90 4 1 MIDY Matthieu FRA Swift FB89 - 1600cc 1989 2 10.527 0.755 106.9 10

15 K GHI 4 1 COMTE Jean-François FRA Crosslé 20F - 1600cc 1971 11 10.786 0.259 106.7 11

16 K pre-90 5 1 RENAVAND Michel FRA Van Diemen RF86 - 1600cc 1986 10 11.197 0.411 106.4 11

17 K pre-90 6 1 CHAPUIS Franck FRA Reynard 85FF 1600cc 1985 11 15.160 3.963 103.3 11

18 K GHI 5 1 DELPLA Serge FRA Crosslé 16F - 1600cc 1968 11 17.009 1.849 102.0 11
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